			FOR	All areas serve			
				Community, T	own or Ci		
			P.S.C. KY. NO	)			
			1st Revised	_SHEET NO	4		
Whitl	ey County Water District No. 1 (Name of Utility)		CANCELLING	G P.S.C. KY. NO.			
			Original	SHEET NO	4		
pecia	al Nonrecurring Charges – Meter Re	lated					
1.	Meter Connection/Tap-On Charge:	<u>.</u>					
	5/8" x 3/4" Meter			\$ <u>650</u>			
	All Meters Larger Than 5/8" x ¾" Will be assessed to hook up a new	meter connection	n/tap-on.	Φ <u>Act</u>	ual Cos		
2.	Meter Turn-On Charge:			\$22.	00		
	Will be assessed for new service to			mporary service	ce or		
	transfer of service. The charge will not be made for initial installation of service where						
	a meter connection/tap-on charge i	is applicable.					
3.	Meter Relocation Charge:				tual Cos		
	Will be assessed when a customer						
	relocated, changed or modified. The for the actual costs incurred, include				ne utility		
	administrative, engineering, overhead			ato logal,			
4	Meter Re-Read Charge:	CANC	ELLE	\$22.	00		
	Will be assessed when a customer			the customer			
	meter and the re-read proves that t	the original mete March 30,		s correct.			
5.	Meter Re-Setting Charge:	Widion 66,	2020	\$ <u>22</u> .	.00		
	Will be assessed to reset a meter i	the meter has b	een removed	d at the custon	ner's		
	request.	SERVICE O		·			
6.	Meter Test Charge:			The second secon	tual Cos		
6.		Will be assessed when a customer requests the utility perform a test on the customer					
6.							
6.	meter to check for accuracy and th	ne test shows the	customer's r	meter is not mo	ore than		
6.	meter to check for accuracy and the two percent (2%) fast. The utility was	ne test shows the will perform such	customer's r test on any n	meter is not mo neter upon writ	ore than tten		
6.	meter to check for accuracy and th	ne test shows the will perform such	customer's r test on any n	meter is not mo neter upon writ	ore than tten		
6.	meter to check for accuracy and the two percent (2%) fast. The utility we request of a customer if the request	ne test shows the will perform such	customer's r test on any n	meter is not mo neter upon writ	ore than tten		

DATE OF ISSUE	October 2, 2019  Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
DATE EFFECTIVE	December 1, 2019	Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director	
ISSUED BY	Month / Date / Year /S/ Andrew Meadors	Steven R. Punson	
	(Signature of Officer)	EFFECTIVE	
TITLE Chairman BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO DATED		<b>12/1/2019</b> PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	